ASSIG]

04-07-1998

COVER SHEET

Patents Only

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	100680276 s and Trademarks:		
Please record the attached original docume			Attorney Dkt: 908
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1	and address of receiving par	ty(ies):
Jenn-Tsair Tsai	No. 2 Science	k Systems, Inc. 5, R&D Road 2 ce Based Industrial Park hu, Taiwan, R.O.C.	09/037167
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	? Yes <u>X</u> No		j ci
 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other 			
Execution Date: February 24, 1998	Additiona	I name(s) & address(es) attached? _	Ycs <u>X_</u> No
4. Application Serial No		•	37/67
 Application Serial No If this document is being filed together is: <u>February 24, 1998</u> Additional numbers attached? Yes 	with a new application, the exec	•	37/67
If this document is being filed together is: <u>February 24, 1998</u>	with a new application, the exect X No prrespondence 6. Total	•	
If this document is being filed together is: <u>February 24, 1998</u> Additional numbers attached? <u>Yes</u> 5. Name and address of party to whom co	with a new application, the exect X No orrespondence 6. Total AW GROUP 7. Total X E	ution date of the application	patents involved: <u>1</u> \$_40.00_
 If this document is being filed together is: February 24, 1998 Additional numbers attached? Yes 5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Raymond O. Linker, Jr. BELL SELTZER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LA ALSTON & BIRD LLP P. O. Drawer 34009 	with a new application, the exect X No wrespondence 6. Total Total 7. Total Xw GROUP X E A	ution date of the application number of applications and p fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed	patents involved: <u>1</u> \$ <u>40.00</u> eposit account
 If this document is being filed together is: February 24, 1998 Additional numbers attached? Yes 5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Raymond O. Linker, Jr. BELL SELTZER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LA ALSTON & BIRD LLP P. O. Drawer 34009 	with a new application, the exect X No wrespondence 6. Total Total 7. Total Xw GROUP X E A	ution date of the application number of applications and p fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed .uthorized to be charged to do sit account number: 16-0605	patents involved: <u>1</u> \$ <u>40.00</u> eposit account
If this document is being filed together is: <u>February 24, 1998</u> Additional numbers attached? <u>Yes</u> 5. Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed: Raymond O. Linker, Jr. BELL SELTZER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY L ALSTON & BIRD LLP P. O. Drawer 34009 Charlotte, NC 28234	with a new application, the exect X No orrespondence 6. Total 7. Total X Xw GROUP X 8. Depo DO NOT USE THIS SP/	ution date of the application number of applications and p fee (37 CFR 3.41) nclosed uthorized to be charged to do sit account number: 16-0605 ACE	patents involved: <u>1</u> \$ <u>40.00</u> eposit account

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

(1) Jenn-Tsair Tsai

HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO

(2) MUSTEK SYSTEMS INC.

(3) No. 25, R&D Rd. 2, Science Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.

(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled

having a place of business at

(4) **RESOLUTION ADJUSTING DEVICE**

which application was:

(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a) Feb. 24, 1998

(b) filed on (5b)

and assigned Serial No.

including any and all United States letters Patents which may be granted on said application, and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said application and patents, and the right to all benefits under all international conventions for the protection of industrial property and applications for said improvements.

It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in interest or its designee.

Upon said consideration, it is further agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining patent protection as provided herein.

DUTENTEOD (C)

DATE:	INVENTOR(S)	
Feb. 24, 1998	Jenn-Tsait TS	ar Jenn-Tsair Tsai
	والمراجعة	
		ور المراجع
WITNESSES:		

D 4 70 D